RISK SOLUTIONS

INVOICE

Azimuth Risk Solutions, LLC

1 North Pennsylvania Street, Ste 600
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
(317)644-6291/ (888)201-8850
(317)423-9620/ (888)201-8851 Fax

Date: 06/24/2011
Invoice #: 0326471e97af

Bill To: Make all checks payable to:
World Study Azimuth Risk Solutions, LLC.
32122 Camino Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano, California,
United States
000 (phone)

Please find below the invoice details for the above-mentioned Beacon Travel Group. The invoice is due within 20 days of the above date.
Please contact your agent of record or Azimuth direct with any questions regarding this invoice at SERVICE@AZIMUTHRISK.COM.
Below are the member details for this invoice.

PARTICIPATING INDENTIFICATION DAYS PREMIUM

MEMBER NUMBER PROGRAM NAME COVERED DUE

Arthur Valim Araujo ARS-06-0004366 World Study - Bronze Plan 84 $94.92

Ivana Oliveira ARS-06-0004367 World Study - Bronze Plan 10 $14.70

Pereira

Renan Tavares ARS-06-0004368 World Study - Gold Plan 180 $198.00

Santos

Mariana Nalin ARS-06-0004369 World Study - Gold Plan 92 $101.20

Maria Elisandra ARS-06-0004370 World Study - Bronze Plan 16 $23.52

Goncalves

Mauro Tavares Porto ARS-06-0004371 World Study - Gold Plan 13 $18.20

Juliana Lessa ARS-06-0004372  World Study - Gold Plan 13 $18.20

Almeida

Otavio Soares Benis ARS-06-0004373 World Study - Gold Plan 366 $450.18

Aline Keiti Aguiar ARS-06-0004374 World Study - Gold Plan 18 $25.20

Wilton Cunha Inaba ARS-06-0004375 World Study - Bronze Plan 20 $26.00

José Renato ARS-06-0004376 World Study - Bronze Plan 20 $20.00

Wanclecio da Batista

Edson Ribeiro Silva ARS-06-0004377 World Study - Bronze Plan 20 $26.00

Gabriel Armani ARS-06-0004378 World Study - Gold Plan 171 $210.33

Armani

Adelino Neto ARS-06-0004379 World Study - Gold Plan 171 $210.33

Marcio Henrique ARS-06-0004380 World Study - Gold Plan 16 $19.68

Borelli Paulino

Carolina Maria ARS-06-0004381 World Study - Gold Plan 17 $34.00

Borelli Paulino

Luiz Carlos Bertachi ARS-06-0004382 World Study - Gold Plan 17 $ 26.69



Filho

Fernando MOLON
Azevedo Martins
FRANCIELLE

Castagna DA SILVA

Joilson dos Santos
Ricardo Augusto
FELIPE Petry
LUIZ Fernandes
SILVA MATTOS

ARS-06-0004383

ARS-06-0004384

ARS-06-0004385
ARS-06-0004386

ARS-06-0004387

Isabela Lucio Lemos ARS-06-0004388

Escobar Milene

ARS-06-0004389

LAURA BERTUZZI ARS-06-0004390

Mair Menezes de
Bettio

ARS-06-0004391

Naira Beck de Sousa ARS-06-0004392

Fabiola Rodrigues

ARS-06-0004393

CAMILA Fernandes ARS-06-0004394

PECCIN TIBOLA
Luciano Goncalves
VALERIA SOUZA
AICHINGER
THAIS Queiroz
FRANCA NALDI
Raissa Malu Falbo
Lana Leonardo
Lauffer

Vinicius Mendes
Penafort

Jackson Augusto da
Silva

Guilherme Luiz de
Mello

Gilson Zunko Pinto
Elisa Toma

ALINE Borges
FIOSSON

Naira Sobral
Bressane

José EGGRES Neto
FREDERICO DE
OLIVEIRA
DENISE VAGNER
CAUMO

CARLOS CAMILO
PECANHA
RENATA
MARASCHIN

Ana Paula KELLY
Henrique

AGDA Soares
FLORENTINO

ARS-06-0004395
ARS-06-0004396

ARS-06-0004397

ARS-06-0004398
ARS-06-0004399

ARS-06-0004400
ARS-06-0004401
ARS-06-0004402
ARS-06-0004403
ARS-06-0004404
ARS-06-0004405
ARS-06-0004406

ARS-06-0004407
ARS-06-0004408

ARS-06-0004409

ARS-06-0004410

ARS-06-0004411

ARS-06-0004412

ARS-06-0004413

World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan

World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Platinum Plan

World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan

World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan

World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan

World Study - Gold Plan

17

50

29
84

34
88
58
30
28
30
183
180

14
305

305

37
31

29
29
29
29
35
32
120

28
16

16

35

41

$20.91

$ 73.50

$32.77
$ 190.68

$53.38
$108.24
$71.34
$44.10
$28.00
$ 33.00
$237.90
$203.40

$ 15.82
$375.15

$375.15

$37.00
$ 48.67

$ 35.67
$ 35.67
$ 35.67
$ 35.67
$ 66.50
$47.04

$ 147.60

$ 49.56
$25.12

$25.12

$15.20

$11.76

$39.55

$57.40



Maria Alzira ARS-06-0004414
Carreirao Pamplona

Michelle Goncalves ARS-06-0004415
Adriane Goncalves ARS-06-0004416
Dummer

Fernando Cristina  ARS-06-0004417
Pereira Barca

Laura Pereira Mangi ARS-06-0004418
Lucas VALENTE ARS-06-0004419
Mangi

HELOSMAN Cortes ARS-06-0004420
DE FIGUEIREDO
Mariana AKEMI
Boité

AKINE DOS REIS ARS-06-0004422
HORIUTI
FERNANDA
GROSSELLI
PENTEADO
DANIEL Maurilio ARS-06-0004424
LANIA

Marcos Pereira
Ramon DIEGO
VIGA de Rezende
BELMOND ANNA ARS-06-0004427
DA SILVA

IRMINA Oliveira  ARS-06-0004428
WALCZAK

Sonia Maria
BOLDRINI Almeida
MARCILEY PAIVA ARS-06-0004430
DE DA SILVA
MARIANA
AZEVEDO
MARCIO RANGEL ARS-06-0004432
VALIN

Claudia Furquim ARS-06-0004433
Eduardo Carvalho  ARS-06-0004434
Laura Gongalves ARS-06-0004435
Leticia LOBATO  ARS-06-0004436
Goncalves

GIOVANA Miranda ARS-06-0004437
RABELO
Marcos Althoff
Mangi

Maira de Bettio

ARS-06-0004421

ARS-06-0004423

ARS-06-0004425
ARS-06-0004426

ARS-06-0004429

ARS-06-0004431

ARS-06-0004438

ARS-06-0004439

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
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Total

$30.09

$ 129.36
$31.64

$44.10

$42.00
$25.83

$ 132.00

$ 24.66

$32.50

$25.00

$25.00

$37.68
$35.00

$96.80
$11.70
$19.03
$36.90
$ 135.60
$ 26.69
$235.30
$31.14
$ 180.00
$ 180.00
$220.35

$ 16.00

$63.28

Premium $5,961.34

Due=



